
GISD Music Staff

2020-2021

Choir Montgomery Daniel GHS DLMontgomery@garlandisd.net

Choir Boulanger-Chatman Da'on LCHS DSHinton@garlandisd.net

Choir Harper Angela NFHS AHarper@garlandisd.net

Choir Sweet Samuel NGHS SSweet@garlandisd.net

Choir Hamilton Rico RHS rdhamilton@garlandisd.net

Choir Schaefer David SGHS dschaefer@garlandisd.net

Choir Poligala Kristin SHS KNPoliga@garlnadisd.net

Choir Coffield Jonathan Austin JNCoffie@garlandisd.net

Choir Brown Breanne Brandenburg BBrown@garlandisd.net

Choir Hancock Karen Bussey khancock@garlandisd.net

Choir Hiler Natalie Coyle nhiler@garlandisd.net

Choir Smith Thomas Houston tsmith2@garlandisd.net

Choir Flores Kelly Hudson KAFlores@garlandisd.net

Choir Rawls Lyndsey Jackson LRawls@garlandisd.net

Choir Lopez Priscilla Lyles plopezgamez@garlandisd.net

Choir Stroud Shelby O'Banion SStroud@garlandisd.net

Choir Montgomery Stephanie Schrade Smontgomery@garlandisd.net

Choir   Sellers

Choir Mangum Kat Webb kmangum@garlandisd.net

Band Gallegos Salvador GHS Sgallegos@garlandisd.net

Band Hudler Jared LCHS Jshudler@garlandisd.net

Band Falls Richard NFHS RFalls@garlandisd.net

Band Green Cameron NGHS CGreen@garlandisd.net

Band Lira Rene RHS RALira@garlandisd.net

Band Lewis Ben SGHS BDLewis@garlandisd.net

Band Taylor Holly SHS HCTaylor@garlandisd.net

Band Wis Margaret Austin MJWis@garlandisd.net
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Band Chaidez José Brandenburg JChaidez@garlandisd.net

Band Morales Miguel Bussey mamorales@garlandisd.net

Band McHenry Heather Coyle HWMcHenr@garlandisd.net

Band Najera Daniel Houston DNajera@garlandisd.net

Band Becker Heather Hudson HDBecker@garlandisd.net

Band Beasley Mike Jackson MTBeasle@garlandisd.net

Band Gray Shaun Lyles Sgray@garlandisd.net

Band Burscough Jayson O'Banion JMBursco@garlandisd.net

Band Rainey Kevin Schrade KMRainey@garlandisd.net

Band Knagg John Sellers JAKnagg@garlandisd.net

Band Salinas Frank Webb FSalinas@garlandisd.net

Orchestra Needham Gary GHS Gneedham@garlandisd.net

Orchestra Garza Adrianna NGHS AYGarza@garlandisd.net

Orchestra Howell Sara Austin JSamford@garlandisd.net

Orchestra Enriquez Roy Jackson RAEnriqu@garlandisd.net

Orchestra Pack Ericka Webb ERPack@garlandisd.net

Orchestra Beoyles Emily Kimberlin/Hillside JCPruitt@garlandisd.net

Orchestra Benjamin Isaiah Walnut Glen Ibenjamin@garlandisd.net

Piano Lab Goodwin Julie Austin JCGoodwi@garlandisd.net

Piano Lab Dacon Sheri Brandenburg SLDacon@garlandisd.net

Piano Lab Whitlow John GHS JDWhitlo@garlandisd.net

Piano Lab Whitlow Brenda LCHS BHWhitlo@garlandisd.net

Piano Lab Roberge Robert Vial Rroberge@garlandisd.net

Guitar and Piano Ramirez Jesse GHS JERamire@garlandisd.net

Guitar and Theory Howell Steve GHS SSHowell@garlandisd.net
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